
4a Etapa CMOC
Curitiba - PR 7.11.2021

Clube de Orientação Gralha Azul

Jefferson da Silva Granemann Dias
COVILLE
Course : H Adulto A
Distance : 6000m (Climbing 85m)
Time : 2:00:28 (20'05"/km)

12/12 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Herus Ericksen Schultz 1:17:29
2. Daniel Jose Da Costa Souza 1:23:21
3. Danilo De Andrade Kryzanowski 1:23:29

1. 106 00:09:56 446m 22'16"/km
2. 94 00:04:34 00:14:30 182m 25'05"/km
3. 92 00:06:48 00:21:18 742m 9'10"/km
4. 120 00:05:32 00:26:50 120m 46'07"/km
5. 101 00:02:25 00:29:15 140m 17'16"/km
6. 99 00:12:16 00:41:31 262m 46'49"/km
7. 132 00:04:36 00:46:07 305m 15'05"/km
8. 97 00:01:59 00:48:06 105m 18'53"/km
9. 96 00:02:21 00:50:27 111m 21'10"/km

10. 109 00:06:07 00:56:34 558m 10'58"/km
11. 108 00:02:27 00:59:01 105m 23'20"/km
12. 127 00:26:29 01:25:30 731m 36'14"/km
13. 105 00:05:12 01:30:42 396m 13'08"/km
14. 111 00:11:15 01:41:57 310m 36'17"/km
15. 122 00:03:03 01:45:00 304m 10'02"/km
16. 114 00:09:15 01:54:15 413m 22'24"/km
17. 100 00:05:56 02:00:11 240m 24'43"/km
18. 999 00:00:17 02:00:28 82m 3'27"/km
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